
       

 

 

     
   

 
   

  

    
 

   
  

    
 

   
  

   
 

   
  

    

 
   

  

    

   

 
   

  

   

   

   

   

 
   

  

   

 
   

  

    

 

COLORADO’S HEALTH CARE COALITIONS (as of 7/1/2018) 

Northwest Region HCC 

Bethanie Reynolds breynolds@mpmc.org Chair 

Northeast Region HCC 

Darcy Janssen epr@co.cheyenne.co.us Chair 

Southwest Region HCC 

Lori Zazzaro LZazzaro@sjbpublichealth.org Chair 

North Central Region HCC 

Michelle Deland mdeland@ncrhcc.org Regional Planner 

South Central Region HCC 

Lisa Powell lisapowell@elpasoco.com Chair 

South Region HCC 

Jody Carrillo Jody.carrillo@pueblocounty.us Co-Chair 

Desiree Lipka desireelsolvistahealth.org Co-Chair 

Southeast Region HCC 

Rick Ritter rritter@oterogov.org Chair 

Jackie Brown JBrown@semhs.org Co-Chair 

Jo Lynn Idler jidler@prowerscounty.net Fiscal Agent 

Aaron Olivieri seepr@oterogov.org Secretary 

San Luis Valley Region HCC 

Emily Brown ebrown@riograndecounty.org Chair 

West Region HCC 

Scott Hawkins shawkins@centermh.org Chair 
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